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1 Урбанский Александр 2001 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 16 12 1 1 5 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 9 8

2 Малхасян Артем 2002 Ващенко И.А. 9 10 22 24 2 2 - 2 12 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 5

3 Хренов Михаил 2003 Ващенко И.А. 5 7 6 9 - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 - 3 1 1

4 Толмачев Василий 2003 Ващенко И.А. 5 6 9 9 - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 - - 2 1 2 2
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1 Резцова Софья 2002 Пекарев М.Ю. 8 8 15 10 7 3 - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

2 Шрамко Мария 2003 Пекарев М.Ю. 8 10 9 17 1 1 - 1 - 7 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 Егорова Елизавета 2003 Пекарев М.Ю. 8 9 9 18 1 1 - - - 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 Артёменко Мария 2003 Ващенко И.А. 4 6 5 8 - - - - - - - 2 1 1 - - 2 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
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1 Пескин Максим 2004 Пекарев М.Ю. 1 2 1 2 1 1 - - - - - 1

2 Печенкин Иван 2004 Пекарев М.Ю. 1 2 3 2 3 1 - - - 1 - -

3 Котов Тимур 2005 Ващенко И.А. 1 1 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - -

4 Попович Степан 2004 Пекарев М.Ю. н/я - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 Попович Степан 2004 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 11 10 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Котов Тимур 2005 Ващенко И.А. 9 10 10 11 1 1 - 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Пескин Максим 2004 Пекарев М.Ю. 9 10 10 11 1 1 - 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Печенкин Иван 2004 Пекарев М.Ю. 9 10 13 12 1 1 - 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

5 Назин Вадим 2005 Снопов С.В. 8 10 10 14 1 1 - 2 - 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 Калугин Ярослав 2005 Ващенко И.А. 7 10 7 14 1 1 - 3 - 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1

7 Ярёменко Владислав 2004 Снопов С.В. 7 8 12 16 5 5 - - - - - 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 Анисимов Максим 2005 Снопов С.В. 5 7 7 7 - - - - - - - 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1

9 Карнаухов Михаил 2004 Ващенко И.А. 4 6 5 7 - - - - - - - 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 - 1 - - 1 1

10 Российский Иван 2005 Ващенко И.А. 3 5 3 7 - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 - 3 - - - - 1 1

11 Копылов Сергей 2005 Ващенко И.А. 3 4 3 5 - - - - - - - 2 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - - 1 1
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1 Пшеничникова Василиса 2005 Володина Е.В. 6 7 9 9 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 - - 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 Бабийчук Елизавета 2005 Ващенко И.А. 5 7 5 7 - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 Врубелевская Олеся 2005 Снопов/Жидкова 3 4 6 4 - - - - - - - 1 1 1 - - - - 4 1 - - 1 1

4 Оборина София 2005 Володина Е.В. 2 3 3 4 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - 2 2
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1 Дубровка Николай 2007 Краморов Д. 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 6 7

2 Гаврилов Данила 2006 Снопов С.В. 10 10 13 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 Немеровский Борис 2006 Снопов С.В. 8 9 15 12 - - 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1 2 2 1 1 - 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

4 Левковский Степан 2006 Ващенко И.А. 6 8 8 10 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 2 2 - 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

5 Рекунов Иван 2006 Ващенко И.А. 6 7 7 8 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - 2 2 0 0 0 0

6 Мистрюков Даниил 2006 Ващенко И.А. 5 7 5 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - 2 1 1 - 2 - - 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 Власов Александр 2006 Ващенко И.А. 4 7 5 21 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - 12 - 4 - 1 - - 2 1

8 Животов Максим 2006 Снопов С.В. 4 6 4 12 - - 1 1 1 1 - 4 1 1 - - - - - 4 - - 1 1

9 Сысов Олег 2006 Снопов С.В. 4 4 7 7 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 4 4

10 Бабийчук Яков 2007 Ващенко И.А. 4 4 20 5 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 17 2

11 Коршунов Андрей 2007 Снопов С.В. 3 4 4 4 - - 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 2 1
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1 Делягина Марина 2007 Пекарев М.Ю. 3 4 5 6 1 1 2 2 2 2 - 1

2 Краморова Екатерина 2007 Краморов Д. 3 4 7 6 2 2 4 2 1 1 - 1

3 Журина Эвелина 2006 Снопов С.В. 3 4 7 8 3 3 3 3 1 1 - 1

4 Жемчугова Полина 2007 Снопов С.В. 1 3 1 9 - 4 - 4 1 1 - -

5 Орлова Анна 2007 Пекарев М.Ю. 0 1 0 1 - 1 - - - - - -

6 Солонина Ольга 2007 Щеголева Н.П. / Ващенко И.А. 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -
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1 Жемчугова Полина 2007 Снопов С.В. 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 Делягина Марина 2007 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 Орлова Анна 2007 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 Краморова Екатерина 2007 Краморов Д. 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 Журина Эвелина 2006 Снопов С.В. 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Солонина Ольга 2007 Щеголева Н.П. / Ващенко И.А. 8 9 11 13 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 1 1

7 Диалектова Ульяна 2006 Ващенко И.А. 5 8 5 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 - 1 - - 1 1

8 Холтобина Софья 2007 Ващенко И.А. 5 7 5 7 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 1

9 Гуськова Анна 2006 Ващенко И.А. 5 7 8 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 - - 2 1 - 2 - - 3 1

10 Шубина Александра 2007 Жидкова Л.В. 4 5 7 11 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 4 - - 4 4

11 Гораш Ольга 2006 Снопов С.В. 3 4 8 5 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 6 1 - - - - - - - - - 2
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1 Петрухин Михаил 2008 Снопов С.В. 4 4 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 Скворцов Виктор 2009 Ващенко И.А. 4 4 6 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

3 Пескин Артем 2009 Пекарев М.Ю. 1 3 1 4 - - - 1 1 1 - 2

4 Давыдов Кирилл 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 1 3 2 3 - - - 1 2 1 - 1

5 Горбатенко Алексей 2009 Ващенко И.А. 1 3 2 9 - - - 1 2 1 - 7

6 Бабинский Даниил 2009 Ващенко И.А. 1 2 5 3 - - - 2 5 1 - -

М
ес

то

ФИО Г.р. Тренер И
то

го
 T

И
то

го
 Z

П
о

п
ы

то
к 

T

П
о

п
ы

то
к 

Z

T1 Z1 T2 Z2 T3 Z3 T4 Z4 T5 Z5 T6 Z6 T7 Z7 T8 Z8 T9 Z9 T10 Z10

1 Скворцов Виктор 2009 Ващенко И.А. 10 10 15 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 1

2 Петрухин Михаил 2008 Снопов С.В. 9 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1

3 Бабинский Даниил 2009 Ващенко И.А. 8 10 9 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1

4 Давыдов Кирилл 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 7 10 8 13 - 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 2 1 1 1 - 1 1 1

5 Горбатенко Алексей 2009 Ващенко И.А. 7 7 7 7 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1

6 Пескин Артем 2009 Пекарев М.Ю. 6 7 6 9 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 3 1 1 - - - - 1 1

7 Белоусов Феликс 2009 Володина Е.В. 6 7 9 8 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - 2 2 3 1 - - 1 1

8 Макаров Федор 2008 Ващенко И.А. 5 5 7 5 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - 3 1 - - - - 1 1

9 Сим Микаил 2009 Снопов С.В. 3 5 3 14 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - 3 - 8 - - - -
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1 Добровольская Светлана 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Чугреева Виктория 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 4 4 6 5 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1

3 Гаврилова Мария 2008 Снопов С.В. 3 4 5 4 1 1 3 1 - 1 1 1

4 Черкасова Вероника 2009 Пекарев М.Ю. 2 4 3 5 1 1 - 1 2 2 - 1

5 Андрианова Александра 2008 Снопов С.В. 2 3 3 4 - - 2 2 1 1 - 1

6 Ерикова Александра 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 0 3 0 8 - - - 2 - 4 - 2
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1 Чугреева Виктория 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 11 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 Черкасова Вероника 2009 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 12 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1

3 Добровольская Светлана 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 13 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1

4 Гаврилова Мария 2008 Снопов С.В. 10 10 14 10 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1

5 Андрианова Александра 2008 Снопов С.В. 9 10 9 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 3 1 1

6 Ерикова Александра 2008 Пекарев М.Ю. 9 10 13 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 - 2 1 1

7 Конкина Лидия 2008 Ващенко И.А. 8 9 9 9 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1

8 Майорова Василиса 2009 Пекарев М.Ю. 7 9 9 15 - 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 3 1 1 1 - - 1 1

9 Акулова Майя 2008 Ващенко И.А. 7 7 9 7 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - 3 1 1 1 - - 1 1

10 Попова-Серебрякова Ефросинья 2009 Володина Е.В. 6 7 10 8 - - 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - 2 - - 1 1

11 Битулева Маргарита 2008 Снопов С.В. 5 6 6 7 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - 2 1 - 2 - - 1 1

12 Сайко Дарья 2009 Ващенко И.А. 4 7 4 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - - 2 - 2 - - 1 1

13 Котова Мария 2009 Володина Е.В. 4 5 4 5 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1

14 Кукина Пелагея 2009 Ващенко И.А. 4 5 8 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 5 - - 5 1

15 Виноградова Софья 2009 Снопов С.В. 4 4 13 7 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 10 4

16 Сальникова Евгения 2009 Жидкова Л.В. 2 3 2 3 - - 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -
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1 Пекарев Егор 2010 Пекарев М.Ю. 1 3 1 3 1 1 - 1 - - - 1

2 Цветков Владимир 2010 Снопов С.В. 0 3 0 11 - - - 2 - 6 - 3

3 Афанасьев Петр 2011 Снопов С.В. 0 1 0 1 - - - 1 - - - -

4 Прусаков Никита 2011 Ващенко И.А. 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -

5 Юнкеров Максим 2011 Снопов С.В. 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -

6 Пешин Артём 2011 Снопов С.В. 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -
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1 Пекарев Егор 2010 Пекарев М.Ю. 10 10 12 12 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Афанасьев Петр 2011 Снопов С.В. 8 10 8 11 - 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Цветков Владимир 2010 Снопов С.В. 8 8 11 9 - - 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 - - 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Прусаков Никита 2011 Ващенко И.А. 5 6 7 6 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 3 1 1 1

5 Юнкеров Максим 2011 Снопов С.В. 5 6 9 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - 4 1 1 - - - - - - 3 1 3 1

6 Пешин Артём 2011 Снопов С.В. 5 5 12 7 - - 2 2 1 1 - - 2 2 - - - - - - 4 1 3 1

7 Чурсин Владимир 2010 Жидкова Л.В. 3 5 4 6 - - 1 1 2 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - 2 - -

8 Будкин Федор 2011 Володина Е.В. 3 4 3 10 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 7

9 Логунов Андрей 2011 Володина Е.В. 3 4 7 5 - - 2 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 4 2

10 Жарков Аркадий 2011 Ващенко И.А. 2 3 2 3 - - 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

11 Дудков Петр 2011 Снопов С.В. 2 3 3 6 - - 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

12 Гончар Архип 2011 Ващенко И.А. 2 2 3 3 - - 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 Орданович Гавриил 2011 Жидкова Л.В. 1 4 5 16 - - - 3 5 2 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 6
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1 Ключева Рада 2010 Снопов С.В. 3 4 7 5 1 1 4 1 2 2 - 1

2 Архипова Алина 2010 Снопов С.В. 2 4 4 9 1 1 - 1 3 3 - 4

3 Ибрагимова Елизавета 2010 Пекарев М.Ю. 1 3 1 3 - - 1 1 - 1 - 1

4 Столярова Александра 2010 Снопов С.В. 0 4 0 7 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3

5 Яворская Алиса 2011 Ващенко И.А. 0 2 0 11 - - - 3 - 8 - -

6 Галкина Арина 2010 Ващенко И.А. 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -
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1 Ключева Рада 2010 Снопов С.В. 9 10 13 12 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Архипова Алина 2010 Снопов С.В. 9 9 11 9 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Столярова Александра 2010 Снопов С.В. 8 10 8 15 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Ибрагимова Елизавета 2010 Пекарев М.Ю. 8 9 8 11 - 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 Яворская Алиса 2011 Ващенко И.А. 8 8 19 13 - - 1 1 1 1 6 2 1 1 - - 4 4 4 2 1 1 1 1

6 Галкина Арина 2010 Ващенко И.А. 6 8 18 8 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - 6 1 - 1 1 1 8 1

7 Коробова Ксения 2010 Снопов С.В. 5 7 5 8 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - 2 - - - 1 1 1

8 Орлова Анна 2011 Снопов С.В. 5 6 6 12 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 7 2 1 1 1

9 Данилова Юлия 2011 Володина Е.В. 4 5 14 7 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 2 1 - - - - - - - 1 10 3

10 Сим Амина 2011 Снопов С.В. 3 5 3 9 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 4 - - - 2

11 Коваленко Екатерина 2010 Снопов С.В. 2 5 4 5 - - 3 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - 1

12 Скворцова Софья 2010 Ващенко И.А. 2 4 2 6 - - 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 3

13 Петрова Елизавета 2010 Снопов С.В. 2 4 3 5 - - 2 2 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1

14 Белоус Анна 2010 Володина Е.В. 2 4 5 4 - - 4 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1

15 Ильина Анастасия 2011 Жидкова Л.В. 2 3 3 4 - - 2 1 1 1 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

16 Волкова Алиса 2011 Ващенко И.А. 1 4 1 6 - - - 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 3
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1 Коданов Александр 2012 Снопов С.В. 5 5 6 1 5 1 Top 2 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1

2 Орлов Дмитрий 2013 Снопов С.В. 3 12 3 5 2 1 4 3 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 6 1

3 Оборин Георгий 2013 Володина Е.В. 3 10 3 6 2 1 2 3 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 6 2

4 Афанасьев Михаил 2013 Снопов С.В. 2 10 3 5 2 1 1 1 Top 1 Top 2 6 2 1 1

5 Керимов Юрий 2012 Жидкова Л.В. 1 10 1 6 2 1 - - Top 1 4 3 4 2 - -

6 Титов Михей 2012 Снопов С.В. 1 10 1 9 2 3 1 3 Top 1 6 2 - - 1 1

Трасса 5 Трасса 6ИТОГ Трасса 1 Трасса 2 Трасса 3 Трасса 4
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1 Иванова Алевтина 2012 Снопов С.В. 5 4 5 1 4 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1

2 Воронцова Наталья 2012 Ващенко И.А. 5 4 8 2 4 2 Top 2 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 3

3 Архипова Алиса 2012 Снопов С.В. 4 11 4 3 5 2 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 6 1

4 Белоусова Марта 2012 Володина Е.В. 3 11 3 4 3 1 2 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 6 2

5 Сим Малика 2012 Снопов С.В. 3 5 3 4 2 1 2 2 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 1 1

6 Диланян Кайя 2012 Володина Е.В. 3 5 5 3 2 1 2 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 3 1 1

7 Русакова Лидия 2013 Жидкова Л.В. 3 5 5 5 2 1 2 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 3 1 3

8 Зентаи Эмилия 2012 Снопов С.В. 2 14 4 7 3 1 2 2 Top 1 Top 3 5 2 4 2

9 Захарова Екатерина 2013 Снопов С.В., Володина Е.В.2 12 5 6 3 1 1 2 Top 3 Top 2 5 1 3 2

10 Введенская Елизавета 2013 Володина Е.В. 2 9 3 7 2 1 1 1 Top 1 Top 2 5 3 1 2

11 Зентаи Ксения 2012 Снопов С.В. 2 8 3 6 3 1 1 3 Top 1 Top 2 4 2 - -

12 Кузнецова Ева 2013 Снопов С.В. 2 7 2 4 2 1 1 1 Top 1 Top 1 4 2 - -

13 Зентаи Сильвия 2012 Снопов С.В. 2 5 3 5 3 2 1 1 Top 2 Top 1 1 2 - -

14 Пуденко Вероника 2013 Снопов С.В. 2 4 4 4 2 1 1 2 Top 1 Top 3 - - 1 1

Трасса 5 Трасса 6ИТОГ Трасса 1 Трасса 2 Трасса 3 Трасса 4
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1 Каменев Михаил 2014 Снопов С.В. 5 6 8 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 6 1

2 Кочетков Иван 2014 Жидкова Л.В. 4 4 4 2 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 4 2 - -

3 Коданов Алексей 2015 Снопов С.В. 3 6 4 4 Top 1 Top 2 Top 1 3 1 2 1 1 2

4 Гончар Серафим 2014 Ващенко И.А. 2 7 2 4 5 3 Top 1 Top 1 2 1 - - - -

Трасса 5 Трасса 6ИТОГ Трасса 1 Трасса 2 Трасса 3 Трасса 4
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1 Андрианова Дарья 2015 Снопов С.В. 4 7 5 5 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 2 6 3 1 2

2 Пекарева Ольга 2014 Снопов С.В. 4 2 5 5 Top 1 Top 1 Top 1 Top 2 1 3 1 2

3 Егорова Анастасия 2015 Снопов С.В. 3 3 4 1 Top 2 Top 1 Top 1 3 1 - - - -

4 Белоус Агата 2015 Снопов С.В. 0 21 0 6 6 1 6 1 5 1 2 1 2 2 - -

Трасса 5 Трасса 6ИТОГ Трасса 1 Трасса 2 Трасса 3 Трасса 4


